
 
 

2018 Board Meeting Schedule 

Thursday, January 11 
Thursday, February 8 
Thursday, March 8 
Thursday, April 12 
Thursday, May 10 
Thursday, June 7 
Thursday, July 12 
Thursday, August 16  
Thursday, September 13 
Thursday, October 11 
Thursday, November 8  
Thursday, December 13 

 
Meetings are held at the Elk River USDA Service Center located at 14855 Highway 10, Elk River, MN 
55330. All meetings are open to the public unless otherwise posted.  
 
Regularly scheduled monthly meetings of the Board of Supervisors are typically held on the second 
Thursday of the month beginning at 8:00 a.m. Should the meeting date fall on a Federal Holiday, the 
meeting will be held on the first Thursday of the month. 
  
Changes to the meeting schedule and special meetings will be posted at the Elk River USDA Service 
Center and on the Sherburne SWCD website. Contact the District Manager to request placement on 
the agenda. (763) 241-1170 Ext. 4 

 
Sherburne Soil and Water  

Conservation District 
  

14855 Highway 10 
Elk River, MN 55330  

Ph. (763) 241-1170 ext. 4  
Fax (763) 635-0037  

Website: www.sherburneswcd.org 


